03/01/2020 thru

PROJECT
SEGMENT

201033
BC-REM

201034
BR-REM

201035
SIGN

201036
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

201037
RESSITEDEV

201038
SIGN

201039
BR-NEW

WATER
SEWER

201040

RESSITEDEV

201041
ROW

201042
ROW

201043
SIGN

201044
ELEC-RES

201045
BR-ADD

k%% TOTALS ***

ISSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

3/02/2020
3/03/2020

3/05/2020
3/05/2020

3/09/2020
3/09/2020

3/11/2020
3/11/2020
3/11/2020

3/13/2020
3/13/2020

3/13/2020
3/13/2020

3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020

3/23/2020

3/23/2020

3/26/2020
3/26/2020

3/26/2020
3/26/2020

3/30/2020
3/30/2020

3/30/2020
3/30/2020

3/30/2020
0/00/0000

03/31/2020

NAME
DESCRIPTION

GRAN RALLY KART INC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

LINSCO PROPERTIES LLC
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

WENDYS OF MISSOURI INC
SIGN

HOPSON, JAMES
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

SANDERS, PATRICIA
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE
SIGN

TRUMPER, MARY J

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

SCHRADER, ROBERT
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

APPERSON UTILITY CONT INC
RIGHT OF WAY

APPERSON UTILITY CONT INC
RIGHT OF WAY

COZY CAFE
SIGN

FEAGER, TERRY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

CARTER, KEVIN
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 13

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

5730
318

OSAGE BEACH PKWY

4318
101

HUFFPUFF LN
- SINGLE FAMILY

3562
643

OSAGE BEACH PKWY
- SIGN

1473 CEDAR VILLAGE RD

101 - SINGLE FAMILY
1117 GUTRIDGE LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY
3570 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 101
643 - SIGN
1081 PARK LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

837 MALIBU RD

1151 SUMMIT CIR

1189 SUMMIT CIR

1018 KK HWY

643 - SIGN

741 TIMBERLINE LN

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

5088 AQUA DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

- AMUSEMENT & RECREATIO

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

TALLGUYPRO
TALLGUYPRO

OWNER
OWNER

MISSOURINE
MISSOURINE

FOUR

FOUR
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

FOUR
FOUR

IMPACT
IMPACT

MESACONTRA
MESACONTRA
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

APPERSON
APPERSON

APPERSON
APPERSON

04549
04549

LAKESHOREC
LAKESHOREC

OWNER
OWNER

VALUATION:

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

5,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
5,000.00

SIGN
0.00

PROJ TYPE
FEE

BC-REM

120.00

BR-REM
40.00

SIGN
10.00

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE

0.00
0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE

413.30

1,935.00

2,348.30

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE

0.00

SIGN
0.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
235,000.00
0.00
0.00
235,000.00 TOTAL FEE

20.40

SIGN
10.00

BR-NEW
598.92
1,324.95

1,935.00

3,858.87

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE

0.00

RIGHT OF WAY
0.00

RIGHT OF WAY
0.00

SIGN
0.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
5,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
17,000.00

267,000.00 FEES:

387.30

ROW

ROW

SIGN

10.00

ELEC-RES
40.00

BR-ADD
40.00

6,884.87



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
March, 2020 & March, 2019
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
March, 2020 13 $267,000.00 $6,884.87
March, 2019 14 $905,290.00 $5,455.75

Year to Date 2020 46 $1,815,237.00| $47,765.63

Year to Date 2019 52 $3,617,515.00 | $229,379.51






