PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
201033 BC-REM		GRAN RALLY KART INC	5730 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 318 - AMUSEMENT & RECREATIO		COMMERCIAL REMODEL 5,000.00	BC-REM 120.00
201034 BR-REM		LINSCO PROPERTIES LLC RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	4318 HUFFPUFF LN 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 5,000.00	BR-REM 40.00
201035 SIGN	3/09/2020 3/09/2020	WENDYS OF MISSOURI INC	3562 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 643 - SIGN	MISSOURINE MISSOURINE		SIGN 10.00
201036 RESSITEDEV SEWER		HOPSON, JAMES RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV SEWER	1473 CEDAR VILLAGE RD 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	FOUR FOUR OWNER TOTAL VALUE	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 TOTAL FEE	RES SITE 413.30 1,935.00 2,348.30
201037 RESSITEDEV		SANDERS, PATRICIA RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		FOUR FOUR	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN 0.00	RES SITE 20.40
201038 SIGN	3/13/2020 3/13/2020	AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE	3570 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 101 643 - SIGN	IMPACT IMPACT	SIGN 0.00	SIGN 10.00
201039 BR-NEW WATER SEWER				MESACONTRA OWNER OWNER	0.00	BR-NEW 598.92 1,324.95 1,935.00 3,858.87
201040 RESSITEDEV		SCHRADER, ROBERT RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV	837 MALIBU RD	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN 0.00	RES SITE 387.30
201041 ROW		APPERSON UTILITY CONT INC	1151 SUMMIT CIR	APPERSON APPERSON	RIGHT OF WAY 0.00	ROW 0.00
201042 ROW		APPERSON UTILITY CONT INC	1189 SUMMIT CIR	APPERSON APPERSON	RIGHT OF WAY 0.00	ROW 0.00
201043 SIGN	3/30/2020 3/30/2020		1018 KK HWY 643 - SIGN	04549 04549	SIGN 0.00	SIGN 10.00
201044 ELEC-RES		FEAGER, TERRY RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	741 TIMBERLINE LN ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC		RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 5,000.00	ELEC-RES 40.00
201045 BR-ADD		CARTER, KEVIN RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	5088 AQUA DR 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 17,000.00	BR-ADD 40.00
*** TOTALS *	** NUMBI	ER OF PROJECTS: 13		VALUATION:	267,000.00 FEES:	6,884.87

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT March, 2020 & March, 2019 Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period	Total Projects	Valuation	Fees
March, 2020	13	\$267,000.00	\$6,884.87
March, 2019	14	\$905,290.00	\$5,455.75
Year to Date 2020	46	\$1,815,237.00	\$47,765.63
Year to Date 2019	52	\$3,617,515.00	\$229,379.51